AWK-4131A Series
Outdoor industrial Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n) wireless AP/bridge/clients
Features and Benefits
• IEEE 802.11n Wi-Fi 4 AP/bridge/client
• Selectable dual-band Wi-Fi with data rates up to 300 Mbps
• 2x2 MIMO technology to improve multi-stream data transmission and
reception

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Band Standards Operating Temp.
AWK-4131A-EU-T EU 802.11a/b/g/n -40 to 75°C
AWK-4131A-JP-T JP 802.11a/b/g/n -40 to 75°C
AWK-4131A-US-T US 802.11a/b/g/n -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-WDB-ONF-0709 7 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 9 dBi at 5 GHz, N-type (female), dual-band, omnidirectional antenna
ANT-WDB-ANM-0306 3 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 6 dBI at 5 GHz, N-type (male), omnidirectional antenna
ANT-WDB-ONM-0707 07 dBi at 2.4 GHz and 07 dBi at 5 GHz, N-type (male), dual-band omnidirectional antenna
ANT-WDB-ANM-0502 5 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 2 dBI at 5 GHz, N-type (male), omnidirectional antenna
ANT-WDB-ARM-02 2 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 2 dBi at 5 GHz, RP-SMA (male) omnidirectional rubber-duck antenna
ANT-WDB-ARM-0202 2 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 2 dBi at 5 GHz, RP-SMA (male), dual-band, omnidirectional antenna
ANT-WDB-PNF-1011 10 dBi at 2.4 GHz and 11 dBi at 5 GHz, N-type (female), dual-band directional antenna
MAT-WDB-CA-RM-2-0205 2.4/5 GHz, ceiling antenna, 2/5 dBi, MIMO 2x2, RP-SMA-type (male)
MAT-WDB-DA-RM-2-0203-1m 2.4/5 GHz, desktop antenna, 2/3 dBi, MIMO 2x2, RP-SMA-type (male), 1 m cable
MAT-WDB-PA-NF-2-0708 2.4/5 GHz, panel antenna, 7/8 dBi, MIMO 2x2, N-type (female)
ANT-WSB5-PNF-16 16 dBi at 5 GHz, N-type (female), single-band directional antenna
ANT-WSB-PNF-12-02 12 dBi at 2.4 GHz, N-type (female), single-band directional antenna
ANT-WSB-AHRM-05-1.5m 5 dBi at 2.4 GHz, RP-SMA (male), omnidirectional/dipole antenna, 1.5 m cable
Wireless Antenna Cables
A-CRF-NMNM-LL4-300 N-type (male) to N-type (male) LMR-400 Lite cable, 3 m
A-CRF-NMNM-LL4-600 N-type (male) to N-type (male) LMR-400 Lite cable, 6 m
A-CRF-NMNM-LL4-900 N-type (male) to N-type (male) LMR-400 Lite cable, 9 m